water, sewer and fire impact fees; stormwater capacity fees. 
Attached hereto as Exhibit B is a schedule of the City Review Contributions as 
well as the estimated amount therefor as of the Effective Date. City shall not be 
obligated to pay or waive any amounts owed in excess of Forty-six thousand and 
no/100 Dollars ($46,000.00) as the City Review Contributions. The foregoing 
represents one-time payments for the foregoing items; nothing set forth in this 
Agreement shall relieve Developer from its obligation to pay periodic (including 
monthly) charges for utilities and other services provided by City.